ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 1706
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: ISLAMABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
1706-C-2-928  IRHA JAMAL
1706-C-2-929  ALEAYNA ISSAM
1706-C-2-930  AYRA ISSAM
1706-C-3-931  KHADIJA ABBASI
1706-C-4-932  HAREB SADIQ
1706-C-4-933  SCHEZELLE SADIQ
1706-C-4-934  AYLA AHMED
1706-C-5-935  ARYAAN ADIL
1706-C-5-938  SALAAR KASHIF
1706-C-5-939  NATALIA LAKHANI
1706-C-5-941  ALMIR SHAH

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

ROOTS IVY WORLD SIGNATURE SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

ISSAM BAIG
ISSAM BAIG
KASHIF ABBASI
GOHAR SADIQ
GOHAR SADIQ
AHMED ASLAM
ADIL ZULFIQAR
KASHIF KHAN

MALIK GUL MUHAMMAD LAKHANI

ALAMGHIR SHAH

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
2

2
2
3
4
4
4
5
5
5
5

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
84.00%
73.33%
68.00%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE
C+
C+

TOTAL STUDENTS: 11
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