ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

INSTITUTION CODE: 1706

INSTITUTION NAME: ROOTS IVY WORLD SIGNATURE SCHOOL

CITY: ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
1706-C-2-928	IRHA JAMAL		2	66.67%	C+
1706-C-2-929	ALEAYNA ISSAM	ISSAM BAIG	2	66.67%	C+
1706-C-2-930	AYRA ISSAM	ISSAM BAIG	2	73.33%	B-
1706-C-3-931	KHADIJA ABBASI	KASHIF ABBASI	3	73.33%	B-
1706-C-4-932	HAREB SADIQ	GOHAR SADIQ	4	84.00%	B+
1706-C-4-933	SCHEZELLE SADIQ	GOHAR SADIQ	4	73.33%	B-
1706-C-4-934	AYLA AHMED	AHMED ASLAM	4	68.00%	C+
1706-C-5-935	ARYAAN ADIL	ADIL ZULFIQAR	5	77.78%	В
1706-C-5-938	SALAAR KASHIF	KASHIF KHAN	5	77.78%	В
1706-C-5-939	NATALIA LAKHANI	MALIK GUL MUHAMMAD LAKHANI	5	82.22%	B+
1706-C-5-941	ALMIR SHAH	ALAMGHIR SHAH	5	77.78%	В

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 11

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.